
ICONIC DESIGN

A  LIFESTYLE 
DESTINATION

ECO-FRIENDLY

panpacific.com

PARKROYAL COLLECTION MARINA BAY, SINGAPORE
6 Ra�es Boulevard, Singapore 039594
T: +65 6845 1000
E: enquiry.prsmb@parkroyalhotels.com Follow us on:

@parkroyalcollectionmarinabay

GLOBAL SALES OFFICES

Sydney, Australia
150 Day Street
Sydney, NSW 2000
Australia
T: +61 2 9260 3013
E: gsosydney@pphg.com

Hong Kong, China
WeWork Tower 535
O�ce 11019, Causeway Bay
Hong Kong, China
T: +852 3905 4688
E: gsohongkong@pphg.com

London, UK
38 Hillside Road
Tempest House, Ashtead
Surrey KT21 1RX
UK
T: +44 (0) 1372 210210
E: gsouk@pphg.com

Beijing, China
No.2 Hua Yuan Street, 
Xicheng District, 
Beijing, 100032
China
T: +86 10 6623 9724
E: gsobeijing@pphg.com

Tokyo, Japan
13F Jingumae Tower Building,
1-5-8 Jingumae, Shibuya-Ku, 
Tokyo, 150-0001
Japan
T: +81-3-6741-7112
E: gsotokyo@pphg.com

New York, USA
244 5th Avenue, Suite D-215
New York
N.Y. 10001
USA
T:  +1 973 288 1886
E: gsonewyork@pphg.com

Shanghai, China
Room 605, K. Wah Centre
1010 Huai Hai Zhong Road
Shanghai, 200030
China
T: +86 21 6136 4127
E: gsoshanghai@pphg.com

Singapore
7500A Beach Road
The Plaza #03-301
Singapore 199591
T: +65 6808 1238
E: gsosingapore@pphg.com

San Francisco, USA
188 King Street, Suite 509
San Francisco, 
CA 94107
USA
T: +1 415 732 5818
E: gsosanfrancisco@pphg.com

Sitting in the heart of the Marina Bay, 
PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay 
now beats with a new rhythm of 
vibrancy and energy. Your gateway to 
world-class attractions, dynamic art 
scene and major convention and 
exhibition centres, the hotel is your 
ideal base in the garden city of 
Singapore, whether for business or 
leisure. Come live inspired at 
PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay, 
where design and nature meet to 
rejuvenate your senses in a 
sustainable environment. 

SPACES WHERE
RELAXATION GROWS

ROOMS AND SUITES

Whether for work or play, find comfort in one of 
the 583 guest rooms, with balconies o�ering 
breath-taking views of the city or the bay.

Includes:
• Complimentary

high-speed Internet
• Cable television
• Co�ee and tea

making facilities

227 Urban
182 Lifestyle
88 Signature Marina Bay
4 Family
38 COLLECTION
22 COLLECTION Marina Bay
12 Urban Suite
3 Lifestyle Suite
6 Signature Marina Bay Suite
1 PARKROYAL COLLECTION Suite

• Convenient access to Marina Square Shopping Mall and Suntec  
 Singapore Convention & Exhibition Centre, as well as Sands Expo and  
 Convention Centre
• Minutes from attractions such as Gardens by the Bay, the Merlion and 
 the Singapore Flyer
• Situated on the trackside of the Formula 1 Singapore Grand Prix race
• 5-minute drive from Ra�es Place and 20-minute drive from Changi Airport
• Within walking distance of 3 train stations

A NEW ENERGY IN THE
HEART OF MARINA BAY

INSPIRINGLY YOURS

STAY AT THE 
HEART OF IT ALL

PERANAKAN
MUSEUM

MARINA BAY

FORT CANNING
SERVICE

RESERVOIR

SINGAPORE
ART MUSEUM

NANYANG ACADEMY 
OF FINE ARTS

CLARKE QUAY

MERLION

ARTSCIENCE
MUSEUM

THE FLOAT @
MARINA BAY

MARINA 
SQUARE

SINGAPORE
SPORTS HUB

NATIONAL
LIBRARY

PROMENADE
MRT

SINGAPORE 
FLYER

NATIONAL 
GALLERY

SINGAPORE
ESPLANADE 
– THEATRES
BY THE BAY

GARDENS
BY THE BAY

KAMPONG
GLAM

SUNTEC
SINGAPORE 

CONVENTION 
EXHIBITION CENTRE

WAR
MEMORIAL

PARK

MARINA
BAY SANDS

NICOLL HIGHWAY
MRT

BUGIS
MRT

DHOBY GHAUT
MRT

BRAS BASAH
MRT

ESPLANADE
MRT

CITY HALL
MRT

RAFFLES PLACE
MRT

CLARKE QUAY
MRT

STADIUM
MRT

EAST COAST PARKWAY

MARINA BAY
GOLF COURSE

BAY EAST G
ARD

EN

PA
DA

NG
ES

PL
AN

AD
E 

PA
RK



BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
• Secretarial services are available upon request
•  Banquet facilities are equipped for meetings, 

conferences and social events

TAKE A BREATHER
• Fully-equipped 24-hour fitness centre for 

energising workouts
• 25-metre outdoor mineral water pool that 

twinkles like a galaxy of stars created with 
1,380 fibre optic lights

• Experience the award-winning St. Gregory Spa 
with signature therapies

KEY FEATURES *

 Over 20,000 square feet of versatile meeting and 
function spaces, equipped with sophisticated 
audio-visual

 The grand, pillar-free Garden Ballroom 
accommodates up to 700 people, and is easily 
accessible from the driveway

 The Atrium Ballroom allows for a sizeable group of up 
to 300 persons, and comes with a private foyer which 
commands a splendid view of the indoor atrium

 A series of meeting rooms, most of which provide 
natural daylight, accommodate smaller gatherings

RESTAURANTS AND BARS
• Feast on farm-to-table cuisine in a 

garden setting at Peppermint, designed 
with open kitchens for a visual treat.

• Relax in the lush ambience of the   
Atrium Lounge and bond with friends 
over a leisurely afternoon tea, signature 
cocktails or a selection of premium 
whiskies.

• Enliven your dining experience with 
awe-inspiring modern Cantonese cuisine 
and dim sum at Peach Blossoms.

FLOOR CAPACITY INFORMATION *

DESIGNED FOR YOU
 Each room comes with a private balcony 

o�ering breath-taking views of the city or 
the bay.

 Enjoy convenience with our all-in-one 
digital concierge that o�ers a full suite of 
services including laundry, housekeeping, 
in-room dining and more.

 Equipped with filtered water system to 
reduce single use plastic bottles and 
carbon footprint

ALWAYS AT
YOUR SERVICE

CONDUCT EVENTS
IN STYLE

Room

LEVEL 1

Garden Ballroom **

Clover 1

Clover 2

Clover 3

Clover 4

Clover 5

Clover 6

Clover 7

Clover 8 ***

LEVEL 5

Atrium Ballroom

LEVEL 6

Palm 1-7

Boardroom

Casuarina 1 & 2

* Maximum capacity of the rooms will be reduced with safe distancing measures.
** Garden Ballroom comprises Clover 1, Clover 2 and Clover 3.
*** Clover 8 comes with a sofa set and is ideal for a VIP holding area, secretariat room and changing suite.

Theatre

700

120

120

120

40

80

40

40

-

240

30-40

-

-

Classroom

320

80

110

80

20

40

20

20

-

130

14-22

-

-

U-Shaped

-

33

33

33

36

30

-

32

15-20

-

-

Boardroom

-

44

44

44

34

28

-

30

14-18

14

-

Cocktail

500

120

100

120

80

40

-

200

-

-

-

Bu�et

420

150

120

150

80

40

-

-

-

-

-

Banquet

500

200

100

200

100

60

-

300

-

-

-

Floor Area
(sqm)

767

250

265

252

62

109

58

66

36

338

58-61

57

16

Floor Area
(sqf)

8,256

2,690

2,842

2,713

667

1,173

624

710

387

3,638

624-657

614

172

Hollow 
Square

84

48

42

48

36

48

-

42

18-24

-

-

LIFESTYLE ROOM

PEPPERMINT

MINERAL WATER POOL

ATRIUM BALLROOM

GARDEN BALLROOM


