STAY AT THE HEART OF IT ALL

- Convenient access to Marina Square Shopping Mall and Suntec Singapore Convention & Exhibition Centre, as well as Sands Expo and **Convention Centre**
- Minutes from attractions such as Gardens by the Bay, the Merlion and the Singapore Flyer
- Situated on the trackside of the Formula 1 Singapore Grand Prix race
- 5-minute drive from Raffles Place and 20-minute drive from Changi Airport •
- Within walking distance of 3 train stations



GLOBAL SALES OFFICES

Sydney, Australia 150 Day Street Sydney, NSW 2000 Australia T: +61 2 9260 3013 E: gsosydney@pphg.com

Hong Kong, China WeWork Tower 535 Office 11019, Causeway Bay Hong Kong, China T: +852 3905 4688 E: gsohongkong@pphg.com

London, UK 38 Hillside Road Tempest House, Ashtead Surrey KT21 1RX IJК T: +44 (0) 1372 210210 E: gsouk@pphg.com

Beijing, China No.2 Hua Yuan Street, Xicheng District, Beijing, 100032 China T: +86 10 6623 9724 E: gsobeijing@pphg.com

Tokvo, Japan 13F Jingumae Tower Building, 1-5-8 Jingumae, Shibuya-Ku, Tokyo, 150-0001 Japan T: +81-3-6741-7112 E: gsotokyo@pphg.com

New York, USA New York N.Y. 10001 USA T: +1 973 288 1886 E: gsonewyork@pphg.com

PARKROYAL COLLECTION MARINA BAY, SINGAPORE

6 Raffles Boulevard, Singapore 039594 T: +65 6845 1000 E: enquiry.prsmb@parkroyalhotels.com

panpacific.com



244 5th Avenue, Suite D-215

Shanghai, China Room 605, K. Wah Centre 1010 Huai Hai Zhong Road Shanghai, 200030 China T: +86 21 6136 4127 E: gsoshanghai@pphg.com

Singapore 7500A Beach Road The Plaza #03-301 Singapore 199591 T: +65 6808 1238 E: gsosingapore@pphg.com

San Francisco, USA 188 King Street, Suite 509 San Francisco, CA 94107 USA T: +1 415 732 5818 E: gsosanfrancisco@pphg.com

Follow us on:

f (O) @parkroyalcollectionmarinabay

INSPIRINGLY YOURS



A NEW ENERGY IN THE HEART OF MARINA BAY

Sitting in the heart of the Marina Bay, PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay now beats with a new rhythm of vibrancy and energy. Your gateway to world-class attractions, dynamic art scene and major convention and exhibition centres, the hotel is your ideal base in the garden city of Singapore, whether for business or leisure. Come live inspired at PARKROYAL COLLECTION Marina Bay, where design and nature meet to rejuvenate your senses in a sustainable environment.





DISCOVERY

PARKROYAL **COLLECTION**

MARINA BAY, SINGAPORE

ROOMS AND SUITES

Whether for work or play, find comfort in one of the 583 guest rooms, with balconies offering breath-taking views of the city or the bay.



SPACES WHERE **RELAXATION GROWS**

227 Urban 182 Lifestyle 88 Signature Marina Bay 4 Family 38 COLLECTION 22 COLLECTION Marina Bay 12 Urban Suite 3 Lifestyle Suite 6 Signature Marina Bay Suite **1 PARKROYAL COLLECTION Suite**

Includes:

- Complimentary high-speed Internet
- Cable television
- Coffee and tea making facilities

ALWAYS AT YOUR SERVICE

DESIGNED FOR YOU

- Each room comes with a private balcony offering breath-taking views of the city or the bay.
- Enjoy convenience with our all-in-one digital concierge that offers a full suite of services including laundry, housekeeping, in-room dining and more.
- Equipped with filtered water system to reduce single use plastic bottles and carbon footprint





RESTAURANTS AND BARS

- Feast on farm-to-table cuisine in a garden setting at **Peppermint**, designed with open kitchens for a visual treat.
- Relax in the lush ambience of the . Atrium Lounge and bond with friends over a leisurely afternoon tea, signature cocktails or a selection of premium whiskies.
- Enliven your dining experience with . awe-inspiring modern Cantonese cuisine and dim sum at Peach Blossoms.

BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES

- · Secretarial services are available upon request
- Banquet facilities are equipped for meetings, conferences and social events

TAKE A BREATHER

- · Fully-equipped 24-hour fitness centre for energising workouts
- 25-metre outdoor mineral water pool that twinkles like a galaxy of stars created with 1,380 fibre optic lights
- Experience the award-winning St. Gregory Spa with signature therapies



CONDUCT EVENTS IN STYLE

GARDEN BALLROOM



FLOOR CAPACITY INFORMATION *

Room	Theatre	Classroom	Boardroom	U-Shaped	Hollow Square	Cocktail	Buffet	Banquet	Floor Area (sqm)	Floor Area (sqf)
LEVEL 1										
Garden Ballroom **	700	320	-	-	84	500	420	500	767	8,256
Clover 1	120	80	44	33	48	120	150	200	250	2,690
Clover 2	120	110	44	33	42	100	120	100	265	2,842
Clover 3	120	80	44	33	48	120	150	200	252	2,713
Clover 4	40	20	34	36	36	80	80	100	62	667
Clover 5	80	40							109	1,173
Clover 6	40	20	28	30	48	40	40	60	58	624
Clover 7	40	20	20	30	48	40	40	00	66	710
Clover 8 ***	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	36	387
LEVEL 5										
Atrium Ballroom	240	130	30	32	42	200	-	300	338	3,638
LEVEL 6										
Palm 1-7	30-40	14-22	14-18	15-20	18-24	-	-	-	58-61	624-657
Boardroom	-	-	14	-	-	-	-	-	57	614
Casuarina 1 & 2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	172

* Maximum capacity of the rooms will be reduced with safe distancing measures. ** Garden Ballroom comprises Clover 1, Clover 2 and Clover 3.

*** Clover 8 comes with a sofa set and is ideal for a VIP holding area, secretariat room and changing suite.



KEY FEATURES

- Over 20,000 square feet of versatile meeting and function spaces, equipped with sophisticated audio-visual
- The grand, pillar-free Garden Ballroom
 - accommodates up to 700 people, and is easily accessible from the driveway
- The Atrium Ballroom allows for a sizeable group of up to 300 persons, and comes with a private foyer which commands a splendid view of the indoor atrium
- A series of meeting rooms, most of which provide
 - natural daylight, accommodate smaller gatherings